RESOLUTION
2014 Schedule of Meetings
Princeton Mayor and Council
Princeton, New Jersey

1. The following is hereby established as the schedule of regular meetings of the
Mayor and Council of Princeton to be held during 2014 at the Princeton
Municipal Building, 400 Witherspoon Street.

January 13 Monday 7:00 p.m.
27 Monday 7:00 p.m.
February 10 Monday 7:00 p.m.
24 Monday 7:00 p.m.
March 10 Monday 7:00 p.m.
24 Monday 7:00 p.m.
April 14 Monday 7:00 p.m.
28 Monday 7:00 p.m.
May 12 Monday 7:00 p.m.
27 Tuesday 7:00 p.m.
June 9 Monday 7:00 p.m.
23 Monday 7:00 p.m.
July 14 Monday 7:00 p.m.
28 Monday 7:00 p.m.
August 11 Monday 7:00 p.m.
25 Monday 7:00 p.m.
September 8 Monday 7:00 p.m.
22 Monday 7:00 p.m.
October 13 Monday 7:00 p.m.
27 Monday 7:00 p.m.
November 10 Monday 7:00 p.m.
24 Monday 7:00 p.m.
December 8 Monday 7:00 p.m.
22 Monday 7:00 p.m.
29 Monday 10:00 a.m.
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2. All meetings will be held in the Princeton Municipal Building, 400 Witherspoon
Street, Princeton NJ.

3. For the purpose of public inspection, a copy of this resolution shall be forthwith:
a. Posted on the official bulletin board and shall remain so posted through 2014.
b. Transmitted to the Town Topics, the Trenton Times and the Princeton Packet.
c. Filed with the Municipal Clerk.

d. Transmitted to those persons who have requested copies of the schedule and
revisions thereto.

3. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that this resolution shall take effect immediately.
I, Linda S. McDermott, Municipal Clerk of Princeton, County of Mercer, State of

New Jersey, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy of a resolution adopted by
the Mayor and Council at its meeting held January 2, 2014.

Linda S. McDermott
Municipal Clerk



